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Anlage
Blocktor 42, 48565 Steinfurt
verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Hallenadresse
Blocktor 44, 48565 Steinfurt
T 02551-4422 verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Sportwart/in
Danel, Andreas
T 01604118866 danelsteinfurt@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Neuenfeldt, Manfred
T 01704166679 manfred.neuenfeldt@t-online.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Manfred Neuenfeldt

m 01704166679; manfred.neuenfeldt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Neuenfeldt, Manfred
Farwick, Udo
Rintelen, Andreas
Unangst, Karlheinz
Mahonen, Olli (FIN D)
Steppart, Christian
Fischer, Uli

Fobker, Manfred
Borger, Guido
Priel3nitz, Jens
Duvos, Christian
Helling, Bernd
Vanheiden, Udo
Zumbansen, Dirk
Runge, Uli

Tubes, Franz-Josef
Schnabel, Gerrit

18 Brockschmidt, Georg

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR R R R R R
~No o0k WwNPEFE O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16300589
16100357
16403332
16001205
16100934
16100358
15600212
16600589
17053499
17162901
16101426
16501490
16162183
16500603
16656606
16201397
16752338
16000763

LK
LK9,8
LK12,4
LK13,5
LK18,2
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,5
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